

20160330000101750 03/30/2016 11:57:46 AM UCC6 1/2

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	1ENT				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWI EDGMENT TO: Mises and Addings	· <u>····································</u>				
After recording return to: Calloway Title & Escrow, LLC  David W. Dudley 5.01032					
4170 Ashford Dunwoody Rd. Ste. 285	1				
Atlanta, Georgia 30319			····	R FILING OFFICE US	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20100729000241600; assigned 2011022500	00064390	1b. This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the RE Filer: attach Amendment	TAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed (f RECORDS om UCC3Ad) and provide De	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification Statement	<u> </u>				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate aff			e of Assigno	r In item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identication continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	tified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of S	Secured Party	authorizing this Continua	ation Statement is
THINGS DING OF GREEN INCOLUMNS	neck one of these three bo CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7	ddress: Complete 'a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	name: Comple 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE name 'c to be deleted i	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	M Change - provide only	ZIIQ TIANIO (CA OI CD)			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	/ Information Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fu	ll name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any par	t of the Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	<del></del>		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TI		• •	(name of Ass	signor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and property of J.S. Bank National Association, as Trustee for the Registered Holders of J.P. M.	Access Chase Commercial	<u> </u>	fausilu Mantees	go Paccathronah C'artificator	Series 7611-Kin
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA			VAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 36740.09009 Summerchase at Riverchase					

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT 100729000241600	FILE NUMBER: Same as item	1a on Amendment form		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT: Same as i	tem 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. Bank National A	Association, as Trus	stee for the		
Registered Holders o	······································			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	of J.I. iviolgan Cha	se Commerciai		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	)	SUFFIX		
			HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	
		ent Debtor of record required for indexing purp or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name);	oses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item see Instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide on
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Summerchase Apart	ments, L.P.	IEIDOT BEDOOLIAL MAKE		1 0 t 1 m m 1 5 t
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8		Pass-through Certificate Ser	ries 2011-K10	
		Pass-through Certificate Ser	ries 2011-K10	
		s neister, Probate Judge,	ries 2011-K10	
fortgage Securities Corp.,	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrm County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/30/2016 11:57:46 AN \$.00 CHERRY 20160330000101750	s neister, Probate Judge,		
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrm County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/30/2016 11:57:46 AN \$.00 CHERRY 20160330000101750  MENT:  ers as-extracted collateral is ER of real estate described in item	neister, Probate Judge,  M  17. Description of restricted as a fixture filing		
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA  covers timber to be cut cover	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrm County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/30/2016 11:57:46 AN \$.00 CHERRY 20160330000101750  MENT:  ers as-extracted collateral is ER of real estate described in item	neister, Probate Judge,  M  17. Description of restricted as a fixture filing		
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA  covers timber to be cut cover	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrm County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/30/2016 11:57:46 AN \$.00 CHERRY 20160330000101750  MENT:  ers as-extracted collateral is ER of real estate described in item	neister, Probate Judge,  M  17. Description of restricted as a fixture filing		
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA  covers timber to be cut cover	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrm County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/30/2016 11:57:46 AN \$.00 CHERRY 20160330000101750  MENT:  ers as-extracted collateral is ER of real estate described in item	neister, Probate Judge,  M  17. Description of restricted as a fixture filing		

18. MISCELLANEOUS: